The Friends of the Holmes Public Library is a nonprofit, 501(c)3, all-volunteer organization whose mission is to support the Holmes Public Library. We usually meet on the fourth Wednesday of each month. (Please check the library calendar for exact dates!)



Programs the Friends of the Library Make Possible:

- Annual & Ongoing Book Sales
- Book Page Magazine
- Children's Summer Reading Program, Story Hours, Toys and Games
- Community Room Upgrades
- Furniture, Equipment, Software, Supplies
- Golden Opportunities & other workshops
- Holidays in Halifax
- Museum Passes
- Refreshments for Library Programs
- Ruth V. Perkins Reading Garden

To join the Friends, mail this form and membership dues to:	
Friends of the Holmes Public Library, 470 Plymouth St., Halifax, MA 02338	
Please make checks payable to <i>The Friends of the Holmes Public Library</i> . You will receive the Friends' newsletter in the mail,	
and occasional email notifications of events and activities.	
Name	
Address	
Phone	Email
Annual Membership Dues:	
Seniors \$2/year	Business \$50/year
Individual \$5/year	Sponsor \$100/year
Family \$10/year	Lifetime \$250
Patron \$25/year	